WWW.CAMPING.IT
Lombardia

Hotel Ristorante Camping Au Lac de
Como

Via C. Battisti, 18 Price List
22010 Sorico (CO)

N 46° 10' 14,040 2 O 2 5

E 9° 22' 44,889"

https://www.camping.it/aulacdecomo
aulacdecomo@camping.it
http://www.aulacdecomo.com

The price list comes directly from the Camping Village/Hotel.
The companies Genial srl and www.camping.it are not

responsible of any changes or mistakes in the present price
list.



https://www.camping.it?ref=p
https://www.camping.it/aulacdecomo?ref=p
https://www.camping.it/aulacdecomo/contatta.aspx?ref=p
http://xbserver.camping.it/registrastatlink/?link=http%3a%2f%2fwww.aulacdecomo.com&account=pdf-245-1-2-1&auth=pmhje

Camping Hotel
e caprTes - ~-Au Lac de Como

Person (from 11 years) also surcharge €10,00
Children (2-10 years) also surcharge €5,00
Place including tent or caravan and one car or two motorcycles €15,00
Dog also surcharge €7,00
Boat trailer €13,00
Extra car €8,00
Extra motorcycle €4,00
Electricity €5,00
Basic occupancy Extra bed with surcharge

1 Room /2 Persons Max. 2 Persons €60,00

2 Rooms /2 Persons Max. 2, 3 or 4 Persons €110,00
2 Rooms /2 Persons (large Mobilhome) Max. 2 Persons €120,00
3 Rooms/ 4 Persons Max. 2 or 4 Persons €150,00
1 Room /2 Persons Max. 1 Person €80,00

Low season discounts

After the 3rd night i
] Discount 30%
(on all further nights)

= Check-In = Check-Out Later check-out
I 14 -22 o'clock I 08-100'clock only on request,
14 night surcharge

Info: +39 335 216421 www.aulacdecomo.com
Siro Guglielmana infoaulac@aulacdecomo.com www.aulacdecomo.it



